
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Donald L. Graham

431

[1186256]

Submitted on:

3/29/2019 21:15:35 (eastern)

3 1 2019 3 28 2019 G2
X

City MarshalX

115 Shoemaker Drive

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

200 00

  0 00

200 00

  3 872 82

  8 310 19

  0 00

  8 310 19

  0 00

500 00   8 310 19



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
1 1

Hawkins, Stephanie 
249 S Norwood Rd
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32435

I front desk
clerk

CH
3/17/2019

1

      $200.00

Donald, Graham L
115 Shoemaker Dr
Defuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK paid for a
newspaper
ad in the
dfs herald
breeze for
campaign

3/5/2019

2

      $297.00

Graham, Donald L
115 Shoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I security IK paid for
campaign
cards with
check 1241
to smith
signs and

3/5/2019

3

      $325.82

Graham, Donald L
115 Shoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK money to
use for
campaign

3/11/2019

4

    $1,000.00

Graham, Donald L
115 SHoemaker Drive
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

I security IK money to
use for
the
campaign

3/12/2019

5

    $1,500.00

Graham, Donald L
115 SHoemaker Dr
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

I security IK money to
use for
campaign

3/17/2019

6

      $750.00



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
1 2

City of DeFuniak Springs,

571 East Nelson Ave
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOpaid qualifying
fee with check
1016

3/15/2019

1

    $3,349.65

Campbell, Hubert 
S Hogan Loop
Ponce De Leon, FL 32455

MOfood for
campaign rally
held march 16
paid with check
1013

3/11/2019

2

      $694.54

WZEP 1460, 
449 N 12th St
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOradio
advertisement
paid with check
1014

3/14/2019

3

      $107.00

TV 24, 
1701 us Highway 90 E
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOcampaign tv ad
paid with check
1015

3/15/2019

4

      $400.00

Beach, Henry 
111 W Chaffin ave
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOcampaign rally
music
performance

3/16/2019

5

      $250.00

Macon, Sandra 
553 Chaffin
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOhelped with
campaign rally
food plating
paid with check
1021

3/16/2019

6

       $50.00

Smith Signs and Printing,

24 8th Street

DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

MOpaid for
campaign postal
cards with
check 1023

3/28/2019

7

      $642.00

Deese, Van 
95 Oglesby Road
Defuniak Springs, Fl 32435

MOcampaign rally
event host with
check 1020

3/16/2019

8

      $100.00



Donald L. Graham 431

3/1/2019 3/28/2019
2 2

Lucret, David 
147 Catherine Dr

Marietta, GA 30066

MOcampaign rally
music
performance
paid with check
1019

3/16/2019

9

      $350.00

Amerimonte Records LLC, 
13889 N Amiss Rd
Baton Rouge, La 70810

MOcampaign rally
performance by
shane owens
paid with check
1022

3/16/2019

10

    $1,800.00

WZEP, 
449 N 12TH Street
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

MOradio ad paid
with check 1026

3/17/2019

11

      $450.00

WZEP AM 1460, 
449 N 12th Street
DeFuniak Springs, Fl 32433

MOradio ad paid
with check
number 1012

3/11/2019

12

      $117.00


